
Commercial Real Estate Broker Services
PROJECT NO:. RFP 14 - 06

SIGN-IN SHEET / Pre Proposal Conference @ 3100 Main / October 24th, 2013 @ 10:00 A.M.

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
1 Connie Rankin CRES 7123.468.3833 crankin@cresrealestate.com

2 Joan Gee CRES 713.468.3833 jgee@cresrealestate.com

3 Denise Hamilton
Chase Source Real Estate 
Services 832.494.8757 Dhamilton@chasesource.com

4 Pat Pollan Pollan Hausman 832.878.9422 ppollan@pollanhausman.com

5 Julie Presswood Pollan Hausman 713.526.8944 jpresswood@pollanhausman.com

6 Russell Rau Pollan Hausman 713.826.6000 dotm20032003@yahoo.com

7 Doug Elliot CBRE 713.881.0907 doug.elliot@cbre.com

8 Darryl Bowles The Guess Group 713.660.7007 darryl@guessgroup.net

9 John Guess III The Guess Group 713.660.7007 john@guessgroup.net

10 Connie Lewis
Cushman & Wakefield of Texas, 
Inc. 713.963.2875 connie.lewis@cushwake.com

11 Ed Ryland Arvo Realty 713.952.5066 ed.ryland@arvorealtyadvisors.com

12 David Cook
Cushman & Wakefield of Texas, 
Inc. 713.963.2888 david.cook@cushwake.com

13 Kisten Rhodes HCCS 713.718.5967 kisten.rhodes@hccs.edu

14 Lena Matthews HCCS matthews.lena@hccs.edu

15 Freddy Conde HCCS 713.718.5006 freddy.conde@hccs.edu

16 Kerry Doucette HCCS 713.718.5014 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu
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